Humidity and Temperature
Wall Mount Transducers
SCT Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
Humidity and Temperature Wall Mount Transducers,
SCT Series
Honeywell Humidity and Temperature Wall Mount Transducers, SCT Series, are an ideal environmental solution for indoor

N  None, temperature
      only
Table 5. Order Guide for 4% Humidity Accuracy
Catalog Listing Description
SCTHWA43SDS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, 0.3 °C, -5 °C to 55 °C, LCD display, silver
SCTHWA43SNS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, 0.3 °C, -5 °C to 55 °C, no LCD display, silver
SCTHWB43SDS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 0 V to 10 V, 4 %RH, 0.3 °C, -5°C to 55°C, LCD display, silver
SCTHWB43SNS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 0 V to 10 V, 4 %RH, 0.3 °C, -5 °C to 55 °C, no LCD display, silver
SCTHWC4GNDS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, Pt1000 Class A, LCD display, silver
SCTHWC4GNNS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, Pt1000 Class A, no LCD display, silver
SCTHWC4FNNS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, NTC 20 kOhm, no LCD display, silver
SCTHWC4FNDS Humidity and temperature, wall mount, 4 mA to 20 mA, 4 %RH, NTC 20 kOhm, LCD display, silver